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(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 1

1 IN30020610281051  1  27  135.00 DDSURAJ MAL MANOT

C - 86

KIRTI NAGAR

NEW DELHI

110015

2 1203680000010689  2  27  135.00 DDBIRENDER KUMAR BAJORIA

H.NO.:-90-A,

MANOHAR KUNJ,

GAUTAM NAGAR,

NEW DELHI

110016

3 1208340001917758  3  6  30.00 DDSWARAKESH MISHRA

H NO30 I I TDELHI VIKRAMASHILA 

APPARTMENT I I T

DELHI I I T DELHI I I T DELHI

SOUTH WEST DELHI

NEW DELHI

110016

4 1208160017018363  4  27  135.00 DDRAHUL GUPTA

48 ASHOK MOHALLA NANGLOI

NEW DELHI

110041

5 1208870051231191  7  15  75.00 DDAJAY PRATAP SINGH

J 108 1ST FLOOR MAYFIELD

GARDEN SEC 51

.

GURGAON

122018

6 IN30094010175936  8  27  135.00 DDALKA

HOUSE NO.531-A

WARD NO.I

INDRA COLONY

ROHTAK

124001

7 IN30021412817442  9  27  135.00 DDVIPUL  GUPTA

FLAT NO. 1102, GH-4A, JAL VAYU 

VIHAR

SECTOR-20, PANCHKULA

PANCHKULA,HARYANA

134109

8 1204720010107951  11  20  100.00 DDTILAK RAJ

FRIENDS ENCLAVE

DAGANA NAGAR

NEW TAGORE NAGAR

HOSHIARPUR

146001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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9 1202540000360722  12  27  135.00 DDTEJINDER DHAND

RAJAT GEN STORE

CINEMA ROAD

AHMEDGARH MANDI

AHMEDGARH

148021

10 1202990002084631  14  50  250.00 DDD K JAISWAL

D 46  CPWD

TRAINING INSTITUTE

KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR

GHAZIABAD

201012

11 IN30267935118604  15  27  135.00 DDANITA DHAR

F123

SECTOR41

GAUTAM BIDH NAGAR

NOIDA

201303

12 IN30133021467797  16  27  135.00 DDNIKITA AGARWAL

D 63 / 10

GYANPUSHP

TULSIPUR MAHMOORGANJ

VARANASI

221010

13 IN30311610049176  17  10  50.00 DDNIKHILESH TALUKDAR

492   ABHISEK UDYAN II

ELDECO

RAIBARELI ROAD

LUCKNOW

226025

14 1203320007567348  18  27  135.00 DDMAMTA GUPTA

H NO 688/13 AYODHYAPURI

RAEBARELI

229001

15 IN30155721064158  20  27  135.00 DDAMITA RAWAT

65/1, RACE COURSE

PLOT NO-G-5

DEHRADUN

248001

16 1204720010327733  21  27  135.00 DDASHOK PRIYA GAUTAM

TYPE III 12 ALDS MODIPURAM

220 KV SUB STATION MODIPURAM

MEERUT

MEERUT

250001
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17 1201770100795201  23  27  135.00 DDKRISHNA DEVI

25/366, MARETHIYA BAS

ALWAR

.

ALWAR

301001

18 IN30148520135843  27  27  135.00 DDCHOUTH MAL GUPTA

P.NO. - 2

KANTI NAGAR, OPP. POLOVICTORY

STATION ROAD, BANI PARK

JAIPUR

302006

19 1201060500123631  28  27  135.00 DDLAXMAN SINGH

20, TARA NAGAR-A

NEAR KHATIPURA BRIDGE

JHOTWARA

JAIPUR

302012

20 IN30039412932638  29  27  135.00 DDVINAY KHANDELWAL

17 LOVE KUSH NAGAR 2ND TUNK

PHATAK

JAIPUR

302015

21 1201770100954517  30  27  135.00 DDHIMANSHU JAIN

86 MAGAN VILLA

SHREE VIHAR COLONY

JLN MARG

JAIPUR

302017

22 IN30011830099451  31  27  135.00 DDPRITESH  AGARWAL

GYARSI LAL NANAG RAM

JUGAL BAZAR,

BAGRU

DISTT. JAIPUR

303007

23 1203320000907912  32  27  135.00 DDANITA JINDAL

2/312

HOUSING BOARD

TONK

304001

24 1201770100566681  33  27  135.00 DDNIRMAL KUMAR GARG

475 A-3 SHANTI NIKETAN

NAYA BARA, W.NO.51

POLICE LINE

AJMER

305001
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 614 

 614 

 3070.00 

 3070.00 



Anand Rathi Wealth Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for 1st Interim Dividend For The Year 2022-2023

12/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 4

25 IN30177410343882  34  1  5.00 DDSANJAY ROY

B 140 M.D  COLONY

NAKA MADAR

AJMER

305001

26 1201210100279173  35  8  40.00 DDALKA MAHESHWARI

11

BIKANERIO KA BASS

PALI

306401

27 1201210100378341  36  10  50.00 DDSWATI JETHI

NB-15 PARTAP PURA

ZAWAR MINES

UDAIPUR

313901

28 IN30105510761019  38  27  135.00 DDRADHESHYAM GUPTA

230 - B

R K PURAM

KOTA

324006

29 1204370000058301  39  27  135.00 DDBadri Lal Vijaywargi

H. No. 2/166, Ganesh Talab

Basant Vihar

Kota

324009

30 IN30220111319793  40  27  135.00 DDPAWAN KUMAR SHAH

JAIN MENDIR KE PECHE

BANSWARA

327022

31 IN30302879030127  41  10  50.00 DDPANKAJ KUMAR SONI

SANKHOO SANKHU FORT CHURU .

,CHURU

RAJASTHAN,INDIA

331303

32 IN30070810829104  42  27  135.00 DDRAM DAYAL KUMAWAT

WARD NO 5

SHRI MADHOPUR

DIST SIKAR RAJASTHAN

SHRIMADHOPUR

332715

33 1201210100229252  46  27  135.00 DDSUNITA DEVI MUNDRA

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE,

MERTA CITY

341510

34 1201370000128776  47  12  60.00 DDKANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA

11/854

CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD

JODHPUR

342001
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
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35 1201210100146309  48  10  50.00 DDMANISH CHANDAK

0,JATIYO KI GALI

JODHPUR SHAHAR

WARD NO. 15-16

JODHPUR

342001

36 1209020000022578  49  27  135.00 DDARUN SANKHLA

JUNI BAGAR MAHAMANDIR

JODHPUR

342001

37 1201210100222014  53  1  5.00 DDAMIT VYAS

MAHAVEERPURAM CITY

PLOT 163, BEHIND FUN WORLD

CHOPASANI

JODHPUR

342008

38 1301760000356188  54  27  135.00 DDNEERU BHANDARI

133,TATERON KI POLE

BILARA

342602

39 IN30199110742149  55  27  135.00 DDMITHILESH BIPINBHAI BODANI

GIRNAR SOCIETY

GURUPRASAD ROAD

RAJKOT

360001

40 IN30097411726773  56  27  135.00 DDGIRISH DILIPBHAI NAKUM

GANDHIGRAM,

S K CHOWK,

NEAR VINAYAK CHEMBER,

RAJKOT

360001

41 1201800000256571  57  27  135.00 DDSURESHBHAI SAVAJIBHAI BHALALA

SHIVAM  NEW SAGAR SOCI 2

KEDARNATH SOCI NR PANCHVATI

HOUS  KOTHARIYA ROAD

RAJKOT

360002

42 IN30051313629168  60  2  10.00 DDGAURANG C MANIYAR

E/416 SHASHTRI NAGAR

NANAMAHUVA MAIN ROAD

AJMERA GROUP

RAJKOT GUJARAT

360005

43 1301990000004890  62  1  5.00 DDGHANSHYAM PARSHURAM DESANI

LATI PLOT MAIN ROAD

JASDAN

DIST.RAJKOT

JASDAN

360050

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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44 IN30097410370389  63  27  135.00 DDHIREN J. KOTAK

LIBRARY STREET,

DIST. RAJKOT,

PADDHARI.

360110

45 1201090003563843  64  27  135.00 DDRITA KIRTIKUMAR MANDAVIA

T/1/403, TRIVANI APPARTMENT,

PANCHVATI,

BEDI BUNDER ROAD,

JAMNAGAR

361002

46 1203320001036740  65  27  135.00 DDYOGENDRA VISHNUPRASAD JOSHI

KAMDAR COLONY STREET NO - 2

ROAD NO - 1

JAMNAGAR

361005

47 1201130000096984  67  27  135.00 DDMAHESH RAMNIKLAL PAREKH

BANGALI'S DELO

JAGMAL ROAD

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

362001

48 IN30097411759765  68  27  135.00 DDHITESH B SHAH

STREET NO 2

PRAKASH COMPLEX

PATAN VERAVAL

VERAVAL

362265

49 IN30097411060229  74  27  135.00 DDSADIKALI YUSUFALI SARANI

VADVA,

KACHHIYA WAD,

MADHIYA FALI,

BHAVNAGAR.

364001

50 IN30097411105916  75  27  135.00 DDDHYEY HARSHAD PANDYA

45/B, VARSHA SOCIETY,

SUBHASNAGAR,

BHAVNAGAR.

364001

51 IN30199110382834  77  27  135.00 DDDURAIYABEN S. TEJABWALA

C/O. MACHINE TOOLS

LATI FUVARA

BHAVNAGAR

364001

52 IN30154918269998  80  27  121.00 DDMUKESH CHAND JAIN

BLOCK NO 5

NITA PARK PLOT NO 2156

HILL DRIVE

BHAVNAGAR

364002
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PAGE NO: 7

53 1201980000064527  81  27  135.00 DDKAUSHIKKUMAR JAYANTILAL VYAS

PLOT NO 72 73

RAMNAGAR RAMPARA ROAD

BHAVNAGAR

BHAVNAGAR

364140

54 IN30097410773267  84  27  135.00 DDBHARATKUMAR CHAMANLAL SHAH

PASHWA MOTA DELA

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

WANIYAWAD

BHUJ

370001

55 1203330000495234  86  27  121.00 DDKANTILAL MANCHHALAL

1 RAJUL PARK SOCIETY

OPP ONGC

SABARMATI

AHMEDABAD

380005

56 IN30051313304529  89  27  135.00 DDAKSHAY U MEHTA

6 JAYNAGAR SOC

B/H SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE 

RAMBAUG

MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD

GUJARAT

380008

57 IN30305210039049  91  27  135.00 DDHANSABEN HASMUKHLAL BHANSALI

C - BLOCK , T - 406

SOHAM FLATS, NR. MEDISURGE 

HOSPITAL

NAVRANGPURA

AHMEDABAD

380009

58 1201060002382186  93  26  130.00 DDRAKESHKUMAR LALBHAI PATEL

NO 30 358 NETAJI NAGAR

BLOCK NO 20 TO 34

MEGHANINAGAR

AHMEDABAD

380016

59 IN30021436688974  95  27  135.00 DDGOPAL DAMODAR KAPADIA

A-1002 RICHMOND GRAND NEAR 

TORRENT P

OWER SUBSTATION 100 FEET ROAD 

MAKARB

A,VEJALPUR,AHMADABADCITY

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380051

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
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PAGE NO: 8

60 1204720011488301  99  25  125.00 DDASHOKKUMAR BHIKHALAL RAVAL

16 187 RAMESHWAR APARTMENT

SOLA ROAD NR VINAYAK PETROL

PUMP NARANPURA

AHMEDABAD

380063

61 IN30148510170532  101  27  135.00 DDPRAVINBHAI P. DARJI

D/D-12, BHAGYODAY SOCIETY

NR. POPULAR HOTAL

NARODA

AHMEDABAD

382330

62 IN30164510317692  102  27  135.00 DDPATEL RANJANBEN B

26 PARVATI PARK

SAIJAPUR BOGHA 7

AHMEDABAD

382345

63 IN30034310789853  103  27  135.00 DDGOKALDAS  M.  SHAH

AT & POST BAYAD,

TAL. BAYAD,

DIST - SABARKANTHA.

382415

64 1304140003795251  104  27  135.00 DDVIMALKUMAR BHOLABHAI PRAJAPATI

9 SHRIKRUPA SOCIETY

BH BHAGAVATI NAGAR

MEHSANA

384002

65 IN30198310620065  106  27  135.00 DDDAHYABHAI MANILAL PATEL

6, SHYAM VIHAR BUNG,

MODHERA ROAD,

MEHSANA (GUJ.)

384002

66 IN30051314975883  107  27  135.00 DDPATEL PRABHUVABHAI B

22 YAMUNANAGAR NAGAR SOCIETY

DHAROI COLONY ROAD

VISNAGAR

GUJARAT

384315

67 IN30127630712461  108  27  135.00 DDKOKILABEN MANOJKUMAR BHAVSAR

DURBAR ROAD UPRANA

MAKANO CHHIPAOLBJARSUGHI

VADNAGAR

VADNAGAR

384355

68 1206490000006701  109  27  135.00 DDPRAVINBHAI BALDEVBHAI PATEL

2/65, LINCH-1,

TA : MEHSANA

MEHSANA

384435

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
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 1611 
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PAGE NO: 9

69 IN30034311291802  111  5  25.00 DDALKABEN GAURANGBHAI KAPADIYA

8 UTTAM PARK SOCIETY

OPP MAHA GUJARAT HOSPITAL

COLLEGE ROAD

NADIAD

387001

70 1301670000681883  112  27  135.00 DDKRUSHNAKANT HANSAJI MARWADI

A-46, VAISHALI NAGAR

B/H. VAIBHAV CINEMA

BAKROL- ANAND

BAKROL

388001

71 IN30199110548548  113  27  135.00 DDALPABEN ASHVINKUMAR PATEL

AT. VARDHARI

TA. LUNAWADA

DIST. PANCHMAHAL

388270

72 1204150000086296  117  12  60.00 DDBHARATBHAI RASIKBHAI VASOYA .

5TH FLOOR,FLAT NO-503,

F.P NO-98,SHUKAN SHREE WING-B,

DABHOLI,KATARGAM

SURAT

395004

73 1202700000109516  120  2  10.00 DDMADHURIBEN D KALE

VITTHAL MANDIR

NANI MAHETWAD

Valsad

396001

74 IN30051314621193  121  15  75.00 DDSHRUTI MOHIT AGRAWAL

F 3 KALPVRUKH APT B/H KUMAR 

SHALA

VAPI

GUJARAT

396191

75 IN30001110250636  122  71  355.00 DDANJU VISHNU KUMAR AGGARWAL

1 A NEW SUVAS APTS CO OP HSG 

SOC LTD

68 F NEPEANSEA ROAD

RUNGTA LANE

MUMBAI 400 006

400006

76 IN30001110250644  123  71  355.00 DDVISHNUKUMAR AGGARWAL

1 A NEW SUVAS APT CO OP HSG 

SOC LTD

68 F NEPEASEA ROAD

RUNGTA LANE

MUMBAI 400 006

400006
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NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
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PAGE NO: 10

77 IN30018310535358  126  27  135.00 DDARUN M WADHWA

503, SILVER ISLE

CEASERS ROAD CROSS LANE- 1

AMBOLI, ANDHERI (WEST)

MUMBAI

400058

78 IN30023910897030  132  23  115.00 DDKOKILA ARVIND PITHADIA

A104  1ST FLOOR PRANAY NAGAR 

CHS LTD

RAM MANDIR EXT RD BABHAI VAZIRA 

NAKA

BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400092

79 1204200000016672  134  27  135.00 DDKRUPA RAMESH SHAH

SARDAR CHAWL,ROOM NO-4

M.D.ROAD

KANDIVALI (EAST)

MUMBAI

400101

80 IN30112716976367  137  100  500.00 DDSAPNA AGARWAL

A3 26 AGRASEN SOCIETY

8 KOREGAON ROAD

PUNE

411001

81 1204470000773350  139  19  95.00 DDPRASANN PRAVINRAO MASKE

PATEL CHAUK

TELI GALI

LATUR

LATUR

413512

82 1204470001896902  140  1  4.00 DDDHOOT VISHNUDAS RAMKARANJI 

HUF

C/O SHAM DALL MILL,

MIDC

LATUR

LATUR

413512

83 1201060001199074  143  27  135.00 DDVASANT KHASHABA KALE

PREMSANGAM CHS RM NO 5,

ADARSH NAGAR, HAJIMALANG

ROAD, KALYAN [EAST]

KALYAN

421306

84 1204470005779024  145  10  50.00 DDRAM JODHARAM DENBANI

SINDHI COLONY

CHALISGAON

CHALISGAON

424101

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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85 IN30177410336295  150  27  135.00 DDJIVAN GANDHI

247

GAUSHALA ROAD

RATLAM

457001

86 IN30198310101305  152  27  135.00 DDVINOD SINGH

B-41, REGAL HOMES COLONY,

KHAJURI KALAN ROAD,

PIPLANI,

BHOPAL (M.P.)

462021

87 IN30051313018520  154  7  35.00 DDBALASAIDULU S

DIRSINCHERLA V NR NERADUCHERLA 

M

NALGONDA DISTRICT

NALGONDA

ANDHRA PRADESH

508218

88 IN30177414478598  155  10  50.00 DDRACHAPUTI LAKSHMI

7/ 381

GOPURAM STREET

RANGNAYAKULAPETA

NELLORE

524001

89 1203320001237989  157  27  135.00 DDMEETA JAIN GOLECHHA

PRIYADARSHINI CLOTH

SHOW ROOM B C  ROAD

D NO 25-231/A GAJULDAKA

VISAKHAPATNAM

530026

90 IN30611490705147  158  27  135.00 DDRAMANAM SUBRAHMANYAM

DY.MANAGER (ACCT.)

STATE BANK OF INDIA,

ANAKAPALLE

VIZAG DIST.

531001

91 1203320010117466  159  27  135.00 DDJAIN BHOPAL CHAND DAMAYANTHI

FLAT NO 008 DOOR NO 11/7

IHFD APTMTS VASAVI TEMPLE ROAD

V V PURAM BANGALORE NORTH

BANGALORE

560002

92 IN30189510330575  165  10  50.00 DDASHWINI NIRANJAN

NO 84, 3rd MAIN

9 B CROSS

PRASHANTH NAGAR

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA

560079

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 12

93 IN30108022002267  168  27  135.00 DDSUMATI DEVI

C/O SHA TARAJI MANGILAL

5 NARAYANA MUDALI LANE

IIND FLOOR

CHENNAI

600079

94 1205180000050274  170  20  100.00 DDM SHANMUGA VEL .

V A O MATHAVARAYAN PATTI

THIRUPATHUR

SIVAGANGA

630211

95 IN30012610363725  172  27  135.00 DDCHANDRA  KUMAR  JAIN

GANESH LALL JAY KUMAR

8-B AMRATOLLA STREET

CALCUTTA

700001

96 1201060004559345  174  74  333.00 DDPRIYADARSHINI VANIJYA & LEFIN 

PRIVATE

37 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD

CITY SHOPPE SHOP 43

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700027

97 1201910300484213  176  50  250.00 DDPARTHA SARATHI GHOSH

7/3 PARMHANSA DEY ROAD

(NEAR SCHOOL KHELAR MATH)

PO-NABAGRAM PS-UTTARPARA

HOOGHLY

712246

98 1205200000004229  178  27  135.00 DDVIDHYA DEVI

C/O:-G.M AGARWAL,SHYAMPUR

PO:-ANARA,PURULIA

PURULIA

723126

99 IN30070810815279  179  27  135.00 DDDEBASHRITA BISWAL

PLOT NO 1924 LANE 6 BHAKTAMADHU

NAGAR KHANDAGIRI KHORDDA

KHORDA

751030

100 IN30125028992558  180  15  75.00 DDGITASHREE DEY

C/O BASANTA KUMAR DEY

BANADURGA TRACTOR HOUSE

MAHATAB ROAD BUXIBAZAR

CUTTACK

753001

101 IN30429550319634  605  27  135.00 DRARUN  GUPTA

383 SHIV COLONY BAAMPUR MANDI

ADAMPUR HISAR ADAMPUR

HISAR HARYANA

125052
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102 1208870027959575  653  1  5.00 DRSANGEETA KHANNA

FLAT NO 82 A GURU NANAK

ENCLAVE DHAKOLI GATE NO 1

DHAKAULI SAS NAGAR

MOHALI

160104

103 1201060004511028  877  27  135.00 DRSANCHIT KHANDELWAL

S/ONEERAJ KHANDELWAL 

KATHUMAR

KHERLI GANJ

KHERLI RAIL RURAL

ALWAR

321606

104 1208870093207527  1369  27  135.00 DRSHAILESH MANOJRAO GAVLE

JANTA SHERI NEAR SADARBAZAR

FATEHGUNJ

.

VADODARA

390002

105 IN30051315534226  1405  27  135.00 DRRAMESHKUMAR M SHAH

C 27 CHANDANVAN SOC

UDHNA OPP SOUTH ZONE OFFICE NR

MIRANAGAR

SURATGUJARAT

394210

106 1208180022732371  1642  7  35.00 DRKAJAL RAMJIBHAI PATEL

C 5 1ST FLOOR JAY NARAYAN

SHUKLA CHAWL DAFTARI ROAD

TANAJI NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE NR

MUMBAI

400097

107 1203320012925849  1902  27  135.00 DRRAHUL RAJKUMAR CHAWLA

BLOCK NO-1 ROOM NO-4

NEW SINDHI COLONY NANDURBAR

NEW SINDHI CLY

NANDURBAR

425412

108 1204790000004760  2730  27  121.00 NACHSUNIL CHOPRA

HOUSE NO. 150

SECTOR -18

PANCHKULA

134112

109 1202140000095894  2821  27  135.00 NACHSUNIL KUMAR MANGNANI

21/202

KRISHNA COLONY

AGRA

282004
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110 1201210100127687  3018  5  25.00 NACHSUSHILA CHOUDHARY

C-3,RAGHUKUL COMPLEX

SUBHASH NAGAR

UDAIPUR

313001

111 1201060500083762  3063  27  135.00 NACHTARAMANI DEVI HALWAI

W/O SATYA NARAYAN HALWAI

W/O SATYA NARAYAN HALWAI

JHUNJHUNU

333001

112 IN30097411953806  3200  27  135.00 NACHMINAXI SATISH JETHVA

GOVINDRATNA RESIDENCY-3,

B/H. AASTHA RESI, 150 FT RING 

ROAD,

RAJKOT

360001

113 1201070000189057  3310  150  750.00 NACHMALABHAI LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN

MADHAV KRUPA,

OPP MARK YARD,

VERAVAL HIGHWAY

JUNAGADH

362225

114 IN30097412110617  3388  27  135.00 NACHMEHTA NIDHI ATUL

HINGLAJ MATANI STREET,

GHATIA FALIA

BHUJ

370001

115 IN30246110803652  3389  27  135.00 NACHKINJALBEN BHUPENDRABHAI 

THAKKAR

A-101,ODHAV EVENUE-1

MUNDRA RELOCATION SITE,

BHUJ

KACHCHH (GUJARAT)

370001

116 1204200000176980  3511  27  135.00 NACHMUDIT APURVA SHAH

4 VINAY SOCIETY,NEAR AYODHYA

NAGAR FLAT,SHANTI NAGAR

USAMANPURA NARANPURA VISTAR

AHMEDABAD

380013

117 IN30051323607395  4961  51  229.00 NACHRAVI GUPTA HUF

112 MAIN ROAD

EAST MOTIBAGH SARAI ROHILLA

GULABI BAGH NORTH DELHI

DELHI

110007
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118 1208160056276900  6135  27  135.00 NACHMUKUL SINGH

HOUSE N0-151, SANGAM VIHAR GALI 

N0-4 BLOCK D SANGAM VIH

NEW DELHI

110062

119 IN30096610753736  6899  4  20.00 NACHAVINASH KUMAR AGGARWAL

FLAT NO- C 271 EASTEND 

APARTMENTS

NEAR NEW ASHOK NAGAR METRO 

STATION

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE- I EXTN

DELHI

110096

120 1209020000042664  7150  27  135.00 NACHKRISHNA RANI

H NO 355 T 8 GH 42

HEWO SOCIETY

SECTOR 56

GURGAON

122001

121 IN30021443084980  7934  27  135.00 NACHKALAWATI

W/O Umed Singh 334

Mankawas 97 Haryana

127306

122 1201060003392578  9782  27  135.00 NACHANUPAMA SINGH

HN7B/5A

RAMCHANDRA MISSION ROAD

SAHAJPURAM COLONY MUNDERA

ALLAHABAD

211011

123 IN30226912714631  9925  1  5.00 NACHANURANJANI

862 ABHAYNAGAR 1

NAWABGANJ

BARA BANKI

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

225001

124 1208870095306637  11340  4  20.00 NACHISHAN GROVER

633 MEHTA BLOCK ADARSH

NAGARJAWAHAR NAGAR

.

JAIPUR

302004

125 1202920000138627  11392  2  10.00 NACHVINITA GANGWAL

A-10, JANTA COLONY

JAWAHAR NAGAR

JAIPUR

302004
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126 1208870020284164  11613  17  85.00 NACHSUKRIT JAIN

2 A DAYANAND COLONY TONK

ROAD

.

JAIPUR

302015

127 1208870086781551  11616  1  5.00 NACHAKSHAY JAIN

1129 VIMLA SADAN KISHAN MARG

BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK

.

JAIPUR

302015

128 1201060500401941  11654  27  135.00 NACHRICHIK PARWAL

M-79, MAHESH COLONY

TONK PHATAK

JAIPUR

302015

129 1202060001428920  12179  27  135.00 NACHVISHNU SINGH

84 PARVANA VIHAR GAJSINGH

PURA

JAIPUR

302021

130 1208870036925914  12440  2  10.00 NACHRAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

SO BAJRANJ LAL GUPTA

PANSARIYO KA MOHALLA PAOTA

JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

303106

131 1208870064965353  12465  27  135.00 NACHMANISH KHANDELWAL

J493 NIDHIWAN NAGAR NEAR

SHYAM MANDIR

.

DAUSA

303303

132 1208180083435118  12486  43  215.00 NACHJAGDISH SHARMA

SUNDARPUR SUNDARPUR

DAUSA

303503

133 IN30011830509118  12488  27  135.00 NACHSAWAN KHANDELWAL

REST HOUSE

CHOUDHARY KE KUVE KE PASS

NEW COLONY LALSOT

DAUSA

303503

134 1203320012449652  12507  27  135.00 NACHSEEMA JHALANI

305 BASANT VIHAR COLONY

JAIPUR ROAD

CHOMU

CHOMU

303702
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135 1203320024495232  12705  27  135.00 NACHSANTOSH KANWAR

W/O UTAMCHAND KANKARIYA

W NO 19 MEVADI KE PASS

JAIN DIVAKAR LIBARAY AJMER

AJMER

305901

136 1208870078313151  12853  5  25.00 NACHVISHESH SHARMA

SO KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA G265

VASUDEV SADAN NEW BAPU NAGAR

BHILWARA BHILWARA  RAJASTHAN

BHILWARA

311001

137 1208870031664301  13127  27  135.00 NACHSOHAN KOTHARI

F 96 HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 14

UDAIPUR

.

UDAIPUR

313002

138 1208870031053727  13154  1  5.00 NACHHITESH KUMAR VYAS

SO RATAN LAL VYAS 100FT ROAD

MANAK NAGAR RAJSAMAND

RAJSAMAND  RAJASTHAN

RAJSAMAND

313324

139 1208870024071309  13336  27  135.00 NACHANSHUL SHRIVASTAVA

3 B 20 TALWANDI KOTA

.

.

KOTA

324005

140 IN30383310000617  13389  72  360.00 NACHNARESH LALWANI

1-K-15,DADABARI,SEC.-1

BLOCK-K,WARD NO. 35

LADPURA

KOTA

324007

141 1208870061501951  13635  1  5.00 NACHGANESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

SO SHIV SHANKAR SHEKHAWAT

WARD 4 JALPALI MOAR NEAR

TEHSIL SRI MADHOPUR SIKAR

SIKAR

332715

142 1208160097586920  13639  7  35.00 NACHINDAR SINGH

S/OPyare Lal

JHUJHUNU

333001
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143 1206690001721896  13691  27  135.00 NACHPOONAM KUMARI

WARD NO 03

KASERU

JHUNJHUNU

JHUNJHUNU

333705

144 1208180022503868  13742  96  480.00 NACHARIHANT BHURA

570 BEHIND KARNI MANDIR NEW

LINEGANG ASHAHAR BIKANER

BIKANER

334001

145 1201770100627904  13828  27  135.00 NACHNAND KISHOR LAHOTI

WARD NO-11, LAHOTI KUVE KE PASS

NOKHA

.

BIKANER

334803

146 1201770100575107  13962  8  40.00 NACHSUNIL KANDOI

S/O VISHVANATH KANDOI

GANPATI NAGAR

BEHIND TULSI VATIKA DIDWANA

DIDWANA

341303

147 1203320027101064  14410  10  50.00 NACHAAKASH .

RAMSAGAR PUNJALA

BERA RAMSAGAR

JODHPUR

JODHPUR

342007

148 1208160037982938  14651  27  135.00 NACHPRASHANT .

S/O SUBHASH CHAND SONI

BERIYON KA VAS RAI COLONY

HANUMANGARH

344001

149 1203510000058824  15338  27  135.00 NACHSATISHCHANDRA GODADDAS 

PARMAR

MARWADI FINLEASE PVT LTD.

MARWADI FINANCIAL PLAZA,

NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD,

RAJKOT

360005

150 IN30034310432522  19214  27  135.00 NACHBRAHAMBHATT  RANAJITBHAI

112, MAHASUKHNAGAR

OPP NOBEL SCHOOL

KRUSHNANAGAR

AHMEDABAD

382345
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151 IN30408810065839  19287  27  135.00 NACHHETALBEN VIJAYKUMAR PRAJAPATI

J 304 AKSHARDHAM RESIDENCY

OPP  VASANT VIHAR SOCIETY

NAVA NARODA NIKOL NARODA ROAD

AHMEDABAD

382350

152 IN30051381788526  20108  27  135.00 NACHRASHMIKANT MANUBHAI PATEL

1 MADHUVAN BANGLO

PATAN ROAD

UNJHA UNJHA UNJHA

MAHESANA GUJARAT

384170

153 1203410000495245  20227  27  135.00 NACHBHARATKUMAR ATMARAM THAKKAR

4-27-132K VANKALMATANI SOCIETY

GAYATRI SOCIETY HARIJ

PATAN

HARIJ

384240

154 1208870005460592  20585  27  135.00 NACHSHIVAM MANOHARLAL INANI

28 JUNA DUMRAL ROAD

MAHESHVARINAGAR SOCIETY 3

JUNA DUMRAL ROAD KHEDA KHEDA

KHEDA

387002

155 1208160085418593  21169  185  925.00 NACHUSHA LAXMANDAS BRAHAMKHATRI

C/OBrahamkhatri Laxmandas 

B-31Waghodia Road Uma

Colony Waghodia Road Uma Char Rasta 

Waghodia Road

VADODARA

390019

156 IN30311612662717  26214  27  135.00 NACHDEEPA NANDLAL MUTREJA

C 303 DHEERAJ GARDEN CHS

S V P ROAD POONAM NAGAR

ANDHERI EAST CHAKALA MIDC

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400093

157 IN30154914303386  27177  37  185.00 NACHRAJIV MITTAL

K/503 A W H O

DARA ENCLAVE

SECT 9 NERUL

NAVI MUMBAI

400706

158 1208870009019687  28454  2  10.00 NACHYUVRAJ RAJESH JARANDE

NISHANT BULD RNO07NEAR

CHURCH DATTAWADI PUNE CITY

.

PUNE

411035
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159 1203320010324682  29022  1  5.00 NACHANAND HANMANTRAO BHOSALE

SUMITRA NAGAR YASHWANT NAGAR

AKLUJ TA MALSHIRAS

YASHWANT NAGAR SOLAPUR

SOLAPUR

413118

160 1208870067318867  29575  27  135.00 NACHDHIRAJ PRABHAKAR KAVALE

SO PRABHAKAR KAVALE

B202JAYRAM APARTMENT

AJDEGAON NEAR SHIVSHEENA

THANE

421201

161 1208160058800273  29754  27  135.00 NACHUMA KRISHNASWAMY IYER

ROOM NO 06, FIRST FLOOR, SKYLINE

CO OP HSG SOC, NR 

MAMTANURSING HOME, KALYAN 

EAST

KALYAN

421306

162 1203320037598286  29838  2  10.00 NACHMitthuram Bholaram Gupta

FLAT NO.402 H WING MOHAN

SUBURBIA OXFORD PHASE 1

NAVARE PARK NETAJI BAZAR

THANE

421505

163 1201060003700827  29992  27  135.00 NACHTUSHAR SUBHASH GANGAWAL

HNO 2253  SAMBHAJI CHOUK

INDRAPATH KOPAR GAON 

AHMADNAGA

AHMADNAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR

423109

164 1208880004173786  31646  27  135.00 NACHSHANKAR SAHU

S/O Mahendra Sahu, house no. 45, 

shitala mata

road, salupura, gwalior, Gird, Gwalior, 

Madhya

Pradesh

GWALIOR

474001

165 IN30290243203198  31740  27  106.00 NACHKAMLESH KUMAR SINGH

11 BEDOK  RESERVOIR VIEW

NO 10 02

AQUARIUS BY THE PARK

SINGAPORE

478931
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166 1203320015140288  32090  1  5.00 NACHDURGESH KUMAR

BALRAMPUR

SURGUJA

SURGUJA

497118

167 IN30023914308201  32904  27  135.00 NACHTHATIKONDA  SRINIVAS

S/OTHATIKONDABALARAJAM

HNO6-143/1 PLOTNO 184ARYANAGAR

NIZAMABAD 

BOREGAON(P)NIZAMABAD

BOREGAON

503230

168 IN30154914054545  33566  76  380.00 NACHRAKESH SAHAY

703 C QUEENS CORNER 

APARTMENTS

QUEENS ROAD

BANGALORE

560001

169 1208870093197366  33738  27  135.00 NACHPRASHANT GUPTA

C 151 ITI COLONY B AREA

DOORVANI NGR K R PURAM CABLE

BRIDGE

BENGALURU

560016

170 1208870007866658  34475  10  50.00 NACHVENKATA SUSEELA VARADA

W O VARADA V N A SANTOSH 442

1ST FLOOR 11TH MAIN 14TH

CROSS NR  BALAJI TMPL  BEML

BENGALURU

560066

171 1201060003013384  34892  72  360.00 NACHPREMA S RAO

105 SAHASRA GRANDEUR

SECTOR A2ND CROSS AMRUT

NAGAR

BANGALORE

560092

172 1208160003532006  35043  20  100.00 NACHHONEY CHAWLA

201 KRITAN CALIDA APT 28TH

SEC 2MAIN NR CHINMAY HSR LAYO

BENGALURU

560102

173 1201090031983829  35285  15  75.00 NACHMANOHAR PAI

8931 NADSAAL UDUPI PADUBIDRI 

PADUB

NATIONAL HIGHWAY

UDUPI

574111
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174 IN30125028927064  37558  27  135.00 NACHMAMTA SANGANERIA

12 CHAPEL ROAD

KOLKATA

700022

175 1208870067847274  37919  7  35.00 NACHABHIJIT PANDEY

BLOCK E FLAT NO1D 1ST FLOOR

IDEAL REGANCY 46 DIAMOND

HARBOUR ROAD WARD NO 125

KOLKATA

700063

176 IN30267935144456  38239  27  135.00 NACHANJU LADIA

99 GT ROAD (SOUTH)

SANDHYA BAZAR

HOWRAH

711101
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